:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10194630

Oct 17, 2024 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 318,582 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 401621 - 0.019306716 ETH®
50.47 USD

2 401622 - 0.019241997 ETH®
50.30 USD

3 401623 - 0.019250050 ETH®
50.32 USD

4 401624 - 0.019265871 ETH®
50.36 USD

S 401625 - 0.019214039 ETH®
50.23 USD

6 401626 - 0.019251312 ETH®
50.32 USD

7 401627 - 0.019168583 ETH®
50.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10194630
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/318582
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401621
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401622
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401623
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401624
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401625
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401626
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401627

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

401628

401629

401632

401634

401635

Validator Id

1082890

Amount

- 0.019239956
50.29 USD

- 0.019226091
50.26 USD

- 0.019278335
50.39 USD

- 0.019196429
50.18 USD

- 0.019281288
50.40 USD

- 0.019175024
50.12 USD

- 0.019108008
49.95 USD

- 0.019184926
50.15 USD

- 0.019216506
50.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.046145498
120.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401628
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401629
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401630
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401631
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401632
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401633
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401634
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401635
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/401636
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1082890

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



