

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10194630</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 17, 2024 · 10:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>318,582</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>401621</u>	- 0.019306716 ETH 🐼 50.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>401622</u>	- 0.019241997 ETH ⊘ 50.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>401623</u>	- 0.019250050 ETH ↔ 50.32 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>401624</u>	- 0.019265871 ETH ⊘ 50.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>401625</u>	- 0.019214039 ETH ↔ 50.23 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>401626</u>	- 0.019251312 ETH ⊘ 50.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>401627</u>	- 0.019168583 ETH ⊘ 50.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>401628</u>	- 0.019239956 ETH ③ 50.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>401629</u>	- 0.019226091 ETH ③ 50.26 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>401630</u>	- 0.019278335 ETH ③ 50.39 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>401631</u>	- 0.019196429 ETH ③ 50.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>401632</u>	- 0.019281288 ETH ③ 50.40 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>401633</u>	- 0.019175024 ETH ② 50.12 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>401634</u>	- 0.019108008 ETH 🐼 49.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>401635</u>	- 0.019184926 ETH ② 50.15 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>401636</u>	- 0.019216506 ETH ③ 50.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1082890</u>	+ 0.046145498 ETH 🔗
		120.63 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.